Bezirk Unterfranken
Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
25 M Schnellfeuerpistole 2.30.14 Herren Il

5 von 7 Starter am 09.04.2022 in Lohr

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0330 Hehn, Edgar
2 0331 Hehn, Klemens
3 1171 Zacher, Marc
4 0458 Voll, Burkhard
5 1250 Schmidt, Richard

Verein

SV Reiterswiesen

SV Reiterswiesen

Kgl.priv.SG MAR

SV Reiterswiesen
Klingenberg, FSV

Seite 1/1

Serien

85 86 88

86

90

83
55

87

88

75
23

70

69

51
25

87

91

89

91
39

96

87

85

68
43

71

86

77

65
35

Gesamt

513 Ringe

507 Ringe

498 Ringe

433 Ringe
220 Ringe

erstellt am 12.04.2022 um 10:57 Uhr



