

## Bezirk Unterfranken

## Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022



25 M Schnellfeuerpistole 2.30.14 Herren III

5 von 7 Starter am 09.04.2022 in Lohr

Platz	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serie</u>	<u>en</u>				Gesamt
1	0330	Hehn, Edgar	SV Reiterswiesen	85 8	86 88	87	96	71	513 Ringe
2	0331	Hehn, Klemens	SV Reiterswiesen	86 8	37 70	91	87	86	507 Ringe
3	1171	Zacher, Marc	Kgl.priv.SG MAR	90 8	88 69	89	85	77	498 Ringe
4 5	0458 1250	Voll, Burkhard Schmidt, Richard	SV Reiterswiesen Klingenberg, FSV		75 51 23 25	91 39		65 35	433 Ringe 220 Ringe